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GOLF DE
SAINT-CLOUD
Rang Nat.
1 FRA
2 FRA
3 FRA
4 FRA
5 FRA
6 FRA
7 FRA
8 FRA
9 FRA
10 FRA
11 FRA
12 FRA
13 FRA
14 FRA
15 FRA
16 FRA
17 FRA
18 FRA
19 FRA
20 FRA
21 FRA
22 FRA
23 FRA
24 FRA
25 FRA
26 FRA
27 FRA
28 FRA
29 FRA
30 FRA
31 FRA
32 FRA
33 FRA
34 FRA
35 FRA
36 FRA
37 FRA
38 FRA
39 FRA
40 FRA
41 FRA
42 FRA
43 FRA

N
N

FRA

CLASSIC MID-AMATEURS DE SAINT-CLOUD

Nom et prénom

LERAY Alexis
PATIENCE Olivier
PIEDELIEVRE Martin
CARRA Alexandre
VAYSSE Frederic
LEFEBVRE Matthieu
GODFREY Félix
EVANNO Dagan
MEAD Jacob
LECLERCQ Henri
POTIER Maxime
ROLLIN Matthieu
PAINVIN Arthur
CHERY Vincent
SERISAY Manuel
BOUCHONNET Lionel
GOTTI Arthur

SIMON Nicolas
BOUDJEMA Kamel
ROBOT Sebastien
TREFOU Arsene
LECOCQ Adam
ALDEBERT Alexandre
DREYFUS Lucas
PILTERS Christian
VIGNE Fabrice
FOURNIER Vincent
DESSE Stéphane
MORENO Xavier
MOUCHARD Fabien
LEVY-RUEFF Didier
DOWLATSHAHI Farbod
GUYONNET Nicolas
PIQUE Nicolas
FAUBERT Frank
DEFONTENAY Mathieu
BONIN Dominique
PUJOL Matthieu
STENQVIST Erik
ROMERO Nicolas
BADAULT Guillaume
HANAU Edouard
FAGET Nicolas
BLOND Xavier

Club

CHANTILLY
SAINT CLOUD
SAINT CLOUD
STADE FRANCAIS
ISLE ADAM
SAINT CLOUD
CHANTILLY

LES ORMES
PAU GOLF CLUB
AMIENS
WIMEREUX
DOMONT

VAL GRAND
MONT GRIFFON
VAUDREUIL
REBETZ
PRIEURE
ISABELLA
JOYENVAL
CRECY
DOMONT
DOMONT
GOLF DE PARIS
DOMONT
ISABELLA
VAUGOUARD
VAUGOUARD
LYS CHANTILLY
DOMONT
WIMEREUX

ST GERMAIN
ISLE ADAM
PARISLONGCHAMP
PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE
HARAS JARDY
MONT GRIFFON
VAUDREUIL
ISLE ADAM
ORMESSON
BUSSY

ST GERMAIN
GADANCOURT
MAISONS LAFFITT
ISABELLA

Idx

-6.2
-0.6
-2.1
-1.3
-1.3
-1.0
-1.1
-1.1
0.8
0.7
0.2
1.9
2.0
0.6
2.5
21
0.0
3.8
2.2
2.2
2.7
2.6
4.9
2.9
3.5
2.9
6.6
3.1
3.8
14
4.0
21
4.5
4.3
5.5
4.3
3.6
4.6
4.6
5.5
6.8
5.4
6.1
5.2

N —

& e

GOLF DE
SAINT-CLOUD

MMA

38

83

110
117
124
132
169
240
267
273
335
339
357
369
415
425
431
461
501
527
533
537
550
574
577
608
621
646
654
679
682
687
749
787
801
807
820
828
844
898
903
913
936
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65
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72
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FRA BALLU Timothée DINARD 5.8 938
FRA HEINBACH Arthur PARIS INT. G.C. -0.9
FRA GOUMENT Paulin SAINT CLOUD -0.4
FRA JARNOUX Alexis CHANTILLY -0.2
FRA HEMMERLE Raphaél CHANTILLY 0.5
FRA ALONSO William SAINT CLOUD 0.6
FRA GOSSET Gilles NEUILLY 0.8
FRA POULET Pierre-Alexis PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE 1.1
FRA DE LA MORANDIERE Tancrede SAINT CLOUD 1.2
FRA DUPART David VAL GRAND 1.5
FRA BREYNAERT Jean-Baptiste SAINT CLOUD 2.1
FRA HERVIAUX Olivier HOSSEGOR 2.2
FRA DE ROSEN Constantin SAINT CLOUD 2.5
FRA BLANCHET Hugo SAINT CLOUD 2.6
FRA MORE Edouard SAINT CLOUD 3.2
FRA SIROT Thomas SAINT CLOUD 3.3
FRA VALLE David MASSANE 3.6
FRA LE HEC'H Fabien ISLE ADAM 3.6
FRA DEVEZA Nicolas PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE 3.8
FRA PELICHY Stanislas De SAINT CLOUD 3.8
FRA MEYER Aurelien RCF LABOULIE 3.9
PRT RODRIGUES Luis PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE 3.9
FRA VERDUN Thibault SAINT CLOUD 4.0
PRT DOS SANTOS Michel MAISONS LAFFITT 4.3
FRA GAGNEPAIN Timothée SAINT CLOUD 4.3
FRA KIKKINE Boris PYRAMIDES 4.4
FRA DEBURE Lucien CELY 4.7
FRA SZARZYNSKI Romain LE TOUQUET 5.0
FRA WILLMANN Jean-Marc DINARD 5.2
FRA CLAUX Christian AGIJSEP PARIS 5.2
FRA SPENCER Alexis FOURQUEUX 5.2
FRA VENNIN Pierre DINARD 5.4
FRA BRESSON Philippe PAU GOLF CLUB 5.4
FRA PERROT Alexis SAINT CLOUD 5.4
FRA JACQUELINE Fabien VAUDREUIL 5.5
FRA BENNETEAU Julien SAINT CLOUD 5.5
FRA OLIVE Stéphane ORMESSON 5.5
FRA LUSSIER Christophe GOLF DE PARIS 5.6
FRA WARNIER Nicolas ISABELLA 5.6
FRA GUYONNET Julien STADE FRANCAIS 5.9
FRA DANGLADE Jean-Marc SAINT CLOUD 6.8
FRA FOUET-LAFFITTE Pierre-Alain SAINT CLOUD 7.2
FRA SAMUEL Jérome SAINT CLOUD 7.2
FRA DERVILLE Lancelot SAINT CLOUD 7.9
FRA BREYNAERT Nicolas SAINT CLOUD 8.1
FRA WALCKENAER Emmanuel SAINT CLOUD 12.2
FRA VERNET Sandeep VOLCANS 6.6
FRA GOUMARD Nicolas DINARD 6.7
FRA FOURMENTIN Antoine SAINT NOM 6.9
FRA KRIDI Rabah ASGAF 7.0
FRA CASAMAJOR Romain STADE FRANCAIS 7.3
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NAVARRE Ulysse

HERVY Maxime
RANDRIANA Mickael
LEFEVRE Pascal
FONFREDE Francois Xavier

BONDUES
JOYENVAL
MMA PARIS
GADANCOURT
AIX LES BAINS

7.7
7.9
8.6
10.1
11.4



